GTVID
AMWO008
BVGO003
BVGO19
BVGO020
JPW002
OKGO001
OKGO002
OKGO008
OKGO11
OKGO013
OKGO014
OKGO015
OKGO16
OKGO019
OKGO020
0OKGO021
0OKGO022
OKGO024
OKGO025
OKGO026
OKGO027
OKGO028
OKGO029
OKGO030
OKGO031
OKGO032
OKGO034
OKGO036
OKGO038
OKGO039
OKGO040
OKGO041
OKGO045
OKGO046
OKGO049
OKGO050
OKGO052
OKGO053
OKGO054
OKGO55
OKGO056
OKGO057
OKGO059

Retailer

Hooker Equity Exchange
Sunoco Inc.

Sam Inc.

Sunoco Inc.

Ottawa Tribe of Oklahoma

Chickasha Travel Plaza
Oak Mart Inc.

RKO Energy

Dill Oil Company

RKO Energy

RKO Energy

Rising Star Properties, Inc.

Wilco Fast Break

Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Dill Oil Company

Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Babu Peringol

Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Circle K Rocky Mountain
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
T-Express Food Mart
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.
Modern Oil Co. Inc.

Brand - Fuel
Cenex

Independent
Sunoco
Phillips 66
Phillips 66

Phillips 66
Valero
Conoco
Phillips 66
Shell
Phillips 66
Conoco
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Valero
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Undetermined
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Phillips 66

Sinclair
Valero

Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair

Street

302 U.S.54

1800 East Cherokee Avenue
1401 South Main Street

706 West 1st Street
61051 E 100 Rd

2200 Old US Hwy 62 W

525 North Van Buren Street
220 East Broadway Avenue
1414 South Santa Fe Avenue
3505 South 4th Street
17400 Northeast 23rd Street
806 West Petree Road

2009 South Shepard Avenue
1475 West | 35 Frontage Road
4848 North Kickapoo Street
2801 South 4th Street

2790 Northeast 10th Street
901 West 15th Street

2840 Southwest 59th Street
4430 West Reno Avenue
800 Northeast 12th Street
1000 Northwest 23rd Street
2316 West Lindsey Street
1301 Cornwell Drive

141 South Mustang Road
7900 Northwest Expressway
329 East Covell Road

3300 West Main Street

125 South Lincoln Boulevard
12300 North Macarthur Boulevard
201 West Britton Road

700 South Meridian Avenue
2701 North Harrison Street
1018 North Broadway Street
1855 North Street

39103 Macarthur

115 North Dawson Street
5104 North Harrison Street
6000 South Harrah Road
218 West Wanda Jackson Boulevard
11271 Oklahoma 99

8320 North Harrison

48300 Oklahoma 9

City

Hooker
Sallisaw
Muldrow
Heavener
Miami
Chickasha
Enid

Thomas
Edmond
Chickasha
Choctaw
Anadarko

El Reno
Edmond
Shawnee
Chickasha
Oklahoma City
Edmond
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Moore
Oklahoma City
Norman
Yukon

Yukon
Oklahoma City
Edmond
Norman
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Shawnee
Tecumseh
Harrah
Shawnee
Meeker
Shawnee
Newalla

Maud
Seminole
Shawnee
Earlsboro

State Postal Code County

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73945
74955
74948
74937
74354
73018
73703
73669
73003
73018
73020
73005
73036
73034
74804
73018
73117
73013
73119
73107
73160
73106
73069
73099
73099
73132
73034
73072
73104
73142
73114
73108
74804
74873
73045
74804
74855
74804
74857
74854
74868
74804
74840

Texas County
Sequoyah County
Sequoyah County

Le Flore County
Ottawa County

Grady County
Garfield County
Custer County
Oklahoma County
Grady County
Oklahoma County
Caddo County
Canadian County
Oklahoma County
Pottawatomie County
Grady County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Cleveland County
Oklahoma County
Cleveland County
Canadian County
Canadian County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Cleveland County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Oklahoma County
Pottawatomie County
Lincoln County
Pottawatomie County
Oklahoma County
Seminole County
Seminole County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County



OKGO060
OKGO061
OKGO062
OKGO063
OKGO064
OKGO065
OKGO066
OKGO067
OKGO068
OKGO069
OKGO071
OKGO072
OKGO073
OKGO074
OKGO075
OKGO076
OKwO001
OKWO003
OKWO004
OKWO005
OKwWO007
OKWO008
OKwO010
OKwoO011
OKwO012
OKwO013
OKwWO016
OKwO017
OKwWO018
OKwWO019
OKw021
OKw022
OKwO023
OKwO024
OKWO026
OKwO027
OKwW028
OKW029
OKwO031
OKw032
OKWO036
OKwO037
OKWO038
OKwWO040

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Modern Qil Co. Inc.

Serenity Retail LLC

JIWANI MASTER DISTRIBUTION INC.
KAW Enterprise Development Authority
ELTIPI, LLC

Gas Max, LLC

RS Fuel, LLC

Zain Fuel, Inc.

Kwik Track, LLC

Shepherd Oil Co LLC

Shepherd Oil Co LLC

KAW Enterprise Development Authority
Danielson Fuel Services

Red Rock Distributing

Rogers Qil Co., Inc. (of OK)

Shakti Krupa Inc.
Jai Santoshi Inc.
Rachit Inc
Rachit Inc

Tonkawa Smoke Shop
Shepherd Oil Co LLC
Sweets Enterprises Inc.
Waleed Investments Inc. dba 5 Star Truck Stop
Maine Street Mini Mart Inc.
Tony's Quick Stop LLC
Elmer Smith Oil

TRI NETRA ENTERPRISES
Westside Travel Plaza
Rainbow Fuel Stop
Roadstar Holdings

Briscoes 66

Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Sinclair
Conoco
Conoco
Conoco
Phillips 66
Unbranded
Phillips 66
Shell
Conoco
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Conoco
Cenex
Phillips 66
Valero
Valero
Conoco
Unbranded
Unbranded
Unbranded
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Valero

VP Racing
Unbranded
Shell
Unbranded
Valero
Phillips 66
Conoco
Phillips 66

202 East Broadway
12606 South McLoud Road

115 North Jim Thorpe Boulevard

421 West Highland Street
301 East Highland Street
36594 Oklahoma 59B

2232 East Highland Street
407 East Broadway Avenue
803 U.S.177

912 East Main Street

2723 North Kickapoo Avenue
2401 East Imhoff Road

1111 East Independence Street
1415 East Broadway Avenue
5808 East 6th Avenue

7308 North May Avenue
9695 US-177

1601 S Main

1501 South Boulevard

3330 West Memorial Road
1226 Classen Boulevard
2020 Northwest 150th Street
105 South Main Street

1704 South Main Street
4128 Lake Road

641 W Grant Ave

1601 West Grand Avenue
200 East Highland Avenue
4309 East Reno Avenue

2100 South 29th Street

103 OK-14

1624 Oklahoma Blvd

10750 Allen Drive

1512 E Okla Blvd

4110 Williams Avenue

4600 Northeast 120th Street
7040 South Council Road

901 North Wentz Street
4503 North Harrison

35858 OK-29

2822 West Oklahoma Avenue
101 South Dawson Street
12121 Northwest Expressway
6002 South I- 35 Service Road

McLoud
McLoud
Prague
Shawnee
Shawnee
Macomb
Shawnee
McLoud

Asher
Shawnee
Shawnee
Norman
Shawnee
Seminole
Stillwater
Oklahoma City
Braman
Shattuck
Edmond
Oklahoma City
Norman
Oklahoma City
Stillwater
Blackwell
Ponca City
Pauls Valley
Chickasha
Ponca City
Oklahoma City
Chickasha
Alva

Alva

Tonkawa

Alva
Woodward
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Guthrie
Shawnee
Pauls Valley
Guthrie
Meeker

Yukon
Oklahoma City

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

74851
74851
74864
74801
74801
74852
74801
74851
74826
74801
74804
73071
74804
74868
74074
73116
74632
73858
73013
73120
73071
73134
74074
74631
74604
73075
73018
74601
73117
73018
73717
73717
74653
73717
73801
73131
73169
73044
74804
73075
73044
74855
73099
73129

Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Lincoln County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Pottawatomie County
Cleveland County
Pottawatomie County
Seminole County
Payne County
Oklahoma County
Kay County

Ellis County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Cleveland County
Oklahoma County
Payne County

Kay County

Kay County

Garvin County

Grady County

Kay County
Oklahoma County
Grady County

Woods County
Woods County

Kay County

Woods County
Woodward County
Oklahoma County
Oklahoma County
Logan County
Pottawatomie County
Garvin County

Logan County

Lincoln County
Canadian County
Oklahoma County



OKwo041
OKwo042
OKwO043
OKwo044
SNGO001
SNG002
SNGO008
SNGO016
SNGO017
SNGO018
SNG020
SNG021
SNWO003
SNW004
SNWO009
SNWO011
SNWO013
SNW014
SNWO016
SNWO018
SNWO019
SNW024
SRG023
SRGO33
TUGO001
TUGO003
TUGO007
TUGO009
TUGO11
TUGO13
TUGO16
TUGO18
TUGO19
TUG020
TUGO021
TUGO022
TUGO023
TUWO002
TUWO003
TUWO004
TUWO005
TUWO007
TUWO009
TUWO10

Elmer Smith Qil
Stephen Ballard
Venture Foods

Red Pipe LLC

Marietta Petroleum Inc.
Flowers Oil Company
Altom Inc.

Flowers Oil Company
Fahim Peermohammad
Willis Chickasaw
Sunoco Inc.

Sunoco Inc.

DAA Investments LLC
Rainforest Conoco
Hunze Inc

BSR Inc

Springer Petroleum Inc
Danielson Fuel Services
Danielson Fuel Services
BSR Inc

Atoka Mart LLC

Empire Petroleum Partners LLC
PNA International, Inc.
Regina D. Meek

RKO Energy

RKO Energy
Mohammed Mannan
Turtle Stop Grove, LLC.
The Filling Station

Chris Cooper

Shuttle Stop

66 Junction

Modern Qil Co. Inc.
Union Mart Inc

Sunoco Inc.

Dennis Banning
Midway Grocery

Pop Shoppe

Royal Trip

Osheen LLC

Kenny's

Red Devil Superette, Inc
V &R, LLC.

L & N Enterprises

Shell
Valero
Phillips 66
Shell

Shell
Phillips 66
Valero
Unbranded
Shell

Unbranded
Undetermined
Unbranded
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Valero
Valero
Shamrock
Phillips 66
Valero
Shell

Shell
Valero

Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Shell
Undetermined
Phillips 66
Independent
Unbranded
Unbranded
Sinclair
Unbranded
Phillips 66
Unbranded
Phillips 66
BP

Valero
Valero
Unbranded
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Phillips 66

3015 Territory Lane

527 South Green Avenue
1600 South Main

16625 West South Avenue
1504 Memorial Dr

288 Mulberry Lane

2500 West Broadway Street
1795 U.5. 70

17025 US Hwy 70

4350 U.S. 377

17012 U.S. 70

100 Michelin Road

5024 W Highway 70

2424 12th Avenue Northwest
104 S Timothy Dr

6348 Oklahoma 76

11519 State Highway 53 E
309 Old State Hwy 99

3001 E Arlington St

16824 U.S. 70

310 South Mississippi Avenue
1000 North Country Club Road
100 Southwest Lincoln Road
1100 North Park Drive

2557 Southeast Washington Boulevard

3901 Nowata Road

3025 South Memorial Drive
9121 U.S.59

526 East Carl Albert Parkway
210 West 4th Avenue

420 East Ozark Street

309 North Mission Street
230 South Main Street

6131 South Union Avenue
417832 Oklahoma 150

392 West Ketchum Avenue
1503 South 6th Street

2020 South Hickory Street
670 East 141st Street

319 Chocktaw

501 North Main Street

161 S Main St

11700 East 86th Street North
508 West Davis Drive

El Reno
Purcell
Shattuck
Tonkawa
Marietta
Wilson
Ardmore
Kingston
Lone Grove
Kingston
Lone Grove
Ardmore
Durant
Ardmore
Colbert
Wilson
Springer
Byng

Ada

Lone Grove
Atoka

Ada

Idabel
Broken Bow
Bartlesville
Bartlesville
Tulsa
Grove
McAlester
Bristow
Morris
Sapulpa
Eufaula
Tulsa
Eufaula
Ketchum
Henryetta
Sapulpa
Glenpool
Savanna
Bristow
Fairfax
Owasso
Nowata

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73036
73080
73858
74653
73448
73463
73401
73439
73443
73439
73443
73401
74701
73401
74733
73463
73458
74820
74820
73443
74525
74820
74745
74728
74006
74006
74129
74344
74501
74010
74445
74066
74432
74132
74432
74349
74437
74066
74033
74565
74010
74637
74055
74048

Canadian County
McClain County
Ellis County

Kay County

Love County
Carter County
Carter County
Marshall County
Carter County
Marshall County
Carter County
Carter County
Bryan County
Carter County
Bryan County
Carter County
Carter County
Pontotoc County
Pontotoc County
Carter County
Atoka County
Pontotoc County
McCurtain County
McCurtain County
Washington County
Washington County
Tulsa County
Delaware County
Pittsburg County
Creek County
Okmulgee County
Creek County
Mclintosh County
Tulsa County
Mclintosh County
Craig County
Okmulgee County
Creek County
Tulsa County
Pittsburg County
Creek County
Osage County
Tulsa County
Nowata County



TUWO11
TUWO13
TUWO16
TUWO018
WFWO002
WFWO008

Star Mart (of OK)

Danielson Fuel Services

ASAP Energy Inc.

Empire Petroleum Partners LLC
ASAP Energy Inc.

Saini Corp

Valero
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Phillips 66
Valero

2300 South 32nd Street

7900 New Sapulpa Road

1835 Southwest Frank Phillips Boulevard
54251 South 349 Road

2232 Old US Hwy 81

204 Highway 81

Muskogee
Tulsa
Bartlesville
Pawnee
Duncan
Duncan

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

74401
74131
74003
74058
73533
73533

Muskogee County
Creek County
Washington County
Pawnee County
Stephens County
Stephens County
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